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Men's 2025 · Men's 1st Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Barbs Hagars have a BYE.

Fri 21 Mar 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Clocktower Sailors Certex Lifting

Fri 21 Mar 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 1 City Bears Ray White TKG David Gibbons
Nick Weller

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Jetty Jets 1 have a BYE.

Fri 28 Mar 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Certex Lifting City Bears Ray White TKG Ross Thorley
Robert Third

Fri 28 Mar 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Clocktower Barbs Hagars Toby Power
David Gibbons
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors Certex Lifting have a BYE.

Fri 04 Apr 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Ray White TKG Royals Clocktower Phoenix Smith
Sam Blanch

Fri 04 Apr 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Hagars Jetty Jets 1 Kael Cook

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Bears Ray White TKG have a BYE.

Fri 11 Apr 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Hagars Sailors Certex Lifting Dean Herbert
Harry Hughes

Fri 11 Apr 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 1 Royals Clocktower Sam Blanch
David Gibbons

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Royals Clocktower have a BYE.

Fri 02 May 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Ray White TKG Barbs Hagars David Gibbons
Brett Marshall

Fri 02 May 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Certex Lifting Jetty Jets 1 Sam Blanch
Kael Cook

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Bears Ray White TKG have a BYE.

Fri 09 May 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Hagars Sailors Certex Lifting

Fri 09 May 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 1 Royals Clocktower Sam Blanch
David Gibbons

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Jetty Jets 1 have a BYE.

Fri 30 May 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Certex Lifting City Bears Ray White TKG Riley Power
Callan Clare
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Fri 30 May 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Clocktower Barbs Hagars Cooper Stephenson
Toby Power

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors Certex Lifting have a BYE.

Fri 13 Jun 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Ray White TKG Royals Clocktower Kade Simpson
Dean Herbert

Fri 13 Jun 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Hagars Jetty Jets 1 Robert Third
Kael Cook

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Barbs Hagars have a BYE.

Fri 20 Jun 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Clocktower Sailors Certex Lifting Kael Cook

Fri 20 Jun 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 1 City Bears Ray White TKG David Gibbons

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Royals Clocktower have a BYE.

Sat 28 Jun 2025 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Ray White TKG Barbs Hagars David Gibbons

Sun 03 Aug 2025 2:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Certex Lifting Jetty Jets 1 Peter Fysh
Peter Ryder

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 07 Jul 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Bears Ray White TKG have a BYE.

Fri 11 Jul 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Hagars Sailors Certex Lifting Theodore Lobsey

Fri 11 Jul 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 1 Royals Clocktower Sam Blanch
David Gibbons

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Jetty Jets 1 have a BYE.

Fri 18 Jul 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Certex Lifting City Bears Ray White TKG Jack Taylor
Ross Thorley

Page 5 of 9 Accessed at 05 Sep 2025 at 03:10:22



Fri 18 Jul 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Clocktower Barbs Hagars David Gibbons

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors Certex Lifting have a BYE.

Sat 26 Jul 2025 1:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Ray White TKG Royals Clocktower

Sat 26 Jul 2025 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Hagars Jetty Jets 1

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Barbs Hagars have a BYE.

Fri 01 Aug 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Clocktower Sailors Certex Lifting

Fri 01 Aug 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 1 City Bears Ray White TKG David Gibbons
Rhys Cropper

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Royals Clocktower have a BYE.

Fri 08 Aug 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Ray White TKG Barbs Hagars David Gibbons

Fri 08 Aug 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Certex Lifting Jetty Jets 1 Sam Blanch

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Bears Ray White TKG have a BYE.

Fri 15 Aug 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Hagars Sailors Certex Lifting Nick Weller

Fri 15 Aug 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 1 Royals Clocktower David Gibbons
Kael Cook

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Jetty Jets 1 have a BYE.

Fri 22 Aug 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Certex Lifting City Bears Ray White TKG Robert Third
Molly Hargans
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Fri 22 Aug 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Clocktower Barbs Hagars Cooper Stephenson

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors Certex Lifting have a BYE.

Fri 29 Aug 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Ray White TKG Royals Clocktower Sam Blanch

Fri 29 Aug 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Hagars Jetty Jets 1 Riley Taylor

Round 19 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Barbs Hagars have a BYE.

Fri 25 Jul 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Clocktower Sailors Certex Lifting

Fri 25 Jul 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 1 City Bears Ray White TKG Cooper Stephenson
Jake Lambeth

Round 20 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Royals Clocktower have a BYE.

Sat 23 Aug 2025 5:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Certex Lifting Jetty Jets 1 Ross Thorley

Sat 23 Aug 2025 7:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Ray White TKG Barbs Hagars

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 01 Sep 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 05 Sep 2025 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Ray White TKG Royals Clocktower Toby Power
David Gibbons

Fri 05 Sep 2025 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Jetty Jets 1 Barbs Hagars Toby Power
Cooper Stephenson
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